U10 Girls
1 Lap Hurdles

1 Lap

2 Laps

Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce

Obstacle Relay

U10 Boys
1 Lap Hurdles

2 Lap
Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce
Chest Push

Obstacle Relay

Ul1 Girls
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps

4 Laps

2nd
3rd
4th
=5th
=5th
4th
5th
7th
8th
11th
4th
7th
=8th
6th
8th
10th
4th
5Sth
6th
8th
2nd
3rd
6th
10th
12th
2nd

6th
8th
7th
6th
8th
3rd
4th
6th
8th
2nd
1st
3rd
1st

7th
8th
6th
Oth
11th
5th
6th

Devon Sportshall League - Dawlish

Sunday 13th March

Oceana Tolfree
Gracie Luck

Eryn Hoey

Victoria Kerswell
Madeleine Enticknap
Victoria Kerswell
Gracie Luck

Imogen Rickard
Madeleine Enticknap
Esme Taylor

Victoria Kerswell
Oceana Tolfree

Eryn Hoey

Esme Taylor

Gracie Luck

Frankie Scoble
Madeleine Enticknap
Imogen Rickard
Esme Taylor

Frankie Scoble

Evie Kirby

Oceana Tolfree

Eryn Hoey

Imogen Rickard
Frankie Scoble

Tomi Bartlett
Peter Chadwick
Ruben Taylor
Tomi Bartlett
Peter Chadwick
Isaac Drew
Tomi Bartlett
Isaac Drew
Peter Chadwick
Ruben Taylor
Isaac Drew
Ruben Taylor

Amelia Cioffi
Esther Hoey

Maya Rees-Durham
Isabelle Drew
Amelia Cioffi

Maya Rees-Durham
Amelia Cioffi

14.7s
14.8s
15.0s
15.1s
15.1s
13.1s
13.4s
13.6s
13.6s
13.7s
25.8s
26.9s
27.4s
34cm
34cm
28cm
1.66m
1.59m
1.54m
1.44m
54

54

46

41

37
84.5s

14.5s
15.3s
13.2s
26.5s
28.3s
33cm
26cm
1.64m
1.46m
53
5.00m
4.25m
85.7s

28.8s
30.5s
24.8s
25.7s
26.3s
53.9s
54.1s

Overall Team Positions

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Erme Valley 477
2nd Plymouth 418
3rd Torbay 349

Overall Team Positions

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Plymouth 427
2nd Erme Valley 383
3rd Newton Abbot 331

Overall Team Positions

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Plymouth 437
2nd Newton Abbot 341
3rd South Devon 229
4th Erme Valley 175




Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump

Chest Push
Obstacle Relay

Ull Boys
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps

4 Laps

Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce

Chest Push
Obstacle Relay

U13 Girls
2 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps

6 Laps

S. Long Jump
S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

U13 Boys
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps
6 Laps
Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump
Speed Bounce

U15 Girls
S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

6th
5th
6th
7th
2nd
3rd

6th
3rd
7th
8th
3rd
6th
3rd
5th
6th
4th
5th
7th
9th
2nd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd

2nd
9th

1st
8th
1st
3rd

3rd
4th
4th
1st
4th
6th
2nd
1st
2nd

4th
3rd

Esther Hoey

Maya Rees-Durham
Isabelle Drew
Esther Hoey
Isabelle Drew

Harry Patrick
Thomas Carter
Reuben Steed
Jay Stubbs
Thomas Carter
Reuben Steed
Oliver Rickard
Jay Stubbs
Henry Luck
Reuben Steed
Harry Patrick
Oliver Rickard
Henry Luck
Thomas Carter
Jay Stubbs
Henry Luck
Harry Patrick
Oliver Rickard

Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs

Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs
Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs

Nicholas Ogle
Tyler Kerswell
Tyler Kerswell
Luke Hayes
Nicholas Ogle
Tyler Kerswell
Luke Hayes
Luke Hayes
Nicholas Ogle

Libby Kirby
Libby Kirby

38cm
1.85m
1.80m
1.58m
6.25m
83.4s

28.5s
23.9s
26.1s
27.3s
53.4s
56.5s
34cm
32cm
32cm
1.76m
1.76m
1.59m
1.46m
54

47

46

45
5.25m
85.6s

26.1s
24.3s

79.2s
1.92m
6.58m
75

26.6s
31.7s
25.4s
78.5s
46cm
38cm
2.25m
79

77

5.14m
78

NCR

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
5th

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
5th

Overall Team Positions

Team Club Pts.
Erme Valley 483
Plymouth 374
South Devon 217

Overall Team Positions

Team Club Pts.
Torbay 476
Plymouth 421
Newton Abbot 380
Erme Valley 205

Overall Team Positions

Team Club Pts.
Plymouth 264
South Devon 259
Erme Valley 224

Overall Team Positions

Team Club Pts.
South Devon 358
Newton Abbot 336

Tavistock 326

Erme Valley 84



U15 Boys

U10 Girls
1 Lap
1 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps
Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump
Speed Bounce
Obstacle Relay

U10 Boys
1 Lap Hurdles

Vertical Jump
Speed Bounce
Throws
Obstacle Relay

Ul1 Girls
S. Long Jump
Throws

Ul1l Boys
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps
4 Laps
Speed Bounce

Final Overall Positions

1st Plymouth 2532
2nd  Erme Valley 2031
3rd  Newton Abbot 1628
4th  Torbay 1542
5th  South Devon 1242
6th  Dartmouth 1042
7th  Tavistock 698

8th  Exeter 328

Overall Medal Winners

3rd  Gracie Luck

1st  Eryn Hoey

2nd  Gracie Luck

3rd  Oceana Tolfree
3rd  Eryn Hoey

3rd  Esme Taylor
3rd  Imogen Rickard
2nd  Evie Kirby

=1st

3rd  Joseph Baggott
3rd  Isaac Drew
2nd  Ruben Taylor
3rd  Isaac Drew

1st

3rd Isabelle Drew
2nd Isabelle Drew

3rd  Oliver Rickard

=1st Thomas Carter
1st  Thomas Carter
1st  Thomas Carter

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Overall Team Positions

Team Club Pts.
Dartmouth 321
Plymouth 158
Exeter 78

No EVH Competetors



Throws
Obstacle Relay

U13 Girls

2 Lap Hurdles
4/6 Laps

S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

U13 Boys
2 Lap Hurdles

Speed Bounce

U15 Girls
S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

2nd
3rd
3rd
1st

3rd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd

2nd
3rd

Jay Stubbs
Henry Luck
Oliver Rickard

Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs

Nicholas Ogle
Nicholas Ogle
Luke Hayes

Libby Kirby
Libby Kirby



