<u>Devon Sportshall League - Dawlish</u> <u>Sunday 13th March</u>

U10 Girls					Overall Team Posit	tions
1 Lap Hurdles	2nd	Oceana Tolfree	14.7s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
	3rd	Gracie Luck	14.8s	1st	Erme Valley	477
	4th	Eryn Hoey	15.0s	2nd	Plymouth	418
	=5th	Victoria Kerswell	15.1s	3rd	Torbay	349
1 l an	=5th	Madeleine Enticknap	15.1s			
1 Lap	4th 5th	Victoria Kerswell Gracie Luck	13.1s 13.4s			
	7th	Imogen Rickard	13.6s			
	8th	Madeleine Enticknap	13.6s			
	11th	Esme Taylor	13.7s			
2 Laps	4th	Victoria Kerswell	25.8s			
	7th	Oceana Tolfree	26.9s			
	=8th	Eryn Hoey	27.4s			
Vertical Jump	6th	Esme Taylor	34cm			
	8th	Gracie Luck	34cm			
C Long Jump	10th	Frankie Scoble	28cm			
S. Long Jump	4th 5th	Madeleine Enticknap Imogen Rickard	1.66m 1.59m			
	6th	Esme Taylor	1.54m			
	8th	Frankie Scoble	1.44m			
Speed Bounce	2nd	Evie Kirby	54			
•	3rd	Oceana Tolfree	54			
	6th	Eryn Hoey	46			
	10th	Imogen Rickard	41			
	12th	Frankie Scoble	37			
		Training Scopic				
Obstacle Relay	2nd	Trailing Seasie	84.5s			
·		Training Goodie			Overall Team Posit	tions
U10 Boys		Tomi Bartlett		Pos.	Overall Team Posit	
·	2nd		84.5s	<u>Pos.</u> 1st		tions Club Pts. 427
U10 Boys	2nd 6th	Tomi Bartlett	84.5s 14.5s		<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
U10 Boys	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s	1st	<u>Team</u> Plymouth	<u>Club Pts.</u> 427
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53	1st 2nd	<u>Team</u> Plymouth Erme Valley	Club Pts. 427 383
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m	1st 2nd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot	Club Pts. 427 383 331
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay U11 Girls	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd 1st	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s	1st 2nd 3rd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot	Club Pts. 427 383 331
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd 1st	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s	1st 2nd 3rd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot Overall Team Posit Team	Club Pts. 427 383 331 tions Club Pts.
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd 1st 7th 8th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor Amelia Cioffi Esther Hoey	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s	1st 2nd 3rd Pos. 1st	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot Overall Team Posit Team Plymouth	Club Pts. 427 383 331 tions Club Pts. 437
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay U11 Girls	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd 1st 7th 8th 6th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor Amelia Cioffi Esther Hoey Maya Rees-Durham	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s 28.8s 30.5s 24.8s	1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot Overall Team Posit Team Plymouth Newton Abbot	Club Pts. 427 383 331 tions Club Pts. 437 341
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd 1st 7th 8th 6th 9th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor Amelia Cioffi Esther Hoey Maya Rees-Durham Isabelle Drew	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s 28.8s 30.5s 24.8s 25.7s	1st 2nd 3rd Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot Overall Team Posit Team Plymouth Newton Abbot South Devon	Club Pts. 427 383 331 tions Club Pts. 437 341 229
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 1st 3rd 1st 7th 8th 6th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor Amelia Cioffi Esther Hoey Maya Rees-Durham	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s 28.8s 30.5s 24.8s	1st 2nd 3rd 3rd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot Overall Team Posit Team Plymouth Newton Abbot	Club Pts. 427 383 331 tions Club Pts. 437 341
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Lap Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay U11 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps	2nd 6th 8th 7th 6th 8th 3rd 4th 6th 1st 3rd 1st 7th 8th 6th 9th 11th	Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Tomi Bartlett Peter Chadwick Isaac Drew Tomi Bartlett Isaac Drew Peter Chadwick Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor Amelia Cioffi Esther Hoey Maya Rees-Durham Isabelle Drew Amelia Cioffi	84.5s 14.5s 15.3s 13.2s 26.5s 28.3s 33cm 26cm 1.64m 1.46m 53 5.00m 4.25m 85.7s 28.8s 30.5s 24.8s 25.7s 26.3s	1st 2nd 3rd Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd	Team Plymouth Erme Valley Newton Abbot Overall Team Posit Team Plymouth Newton Abbot South Devon	Club Pts. 427 383 331 tions Club Pts. 437 341 229

Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Chest Push Obstacle Relay	6th 5th 6th 7th 2nd 3rd	Esther Hoey Maya Rees-Durham Isabelle Drew Esther Hoey Isabelle Drew	38cm 1.85m 1.80m 1.58m 6.25m 83.4s				
U11 Boys 2 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps 4 Laps Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Chest Push Obstacle Relay	6th 3rd 7th 8th 3rd 6th 3rd 5th 6th 7th 9th 2nd 4th 5th 6th 1st 2nd	Harry Patrick Thomas Carter Reuben Steed Jay Stubbs Thomas Carter Reuben Steed Oliver Rickard Jay Stubbs Henry Luck Reuben Steed Harry Patrick Oliver Rickard Henry Luck Thomas Carter Jay Stubbs Henry Luck Chomas Carter Coliver Rickard Coliver Rickard Coliver Rickard Coliver Rickard Coliver Rickard	28.5s 23.9s 26.1s 27.3s 53.4s 56.5s 34cm 32cm 1.76m 1.76m 1.46m 54 47 46 45 5.25m 85.6s		Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd	Team Erme Valley Plymouth South Devon	tions Club Pts. 483 374 217
U13 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps 6 Laps S. Long Jump S. Triple Jump	2nd 9th 1st 8th 1st	Isabella Trowell Madison Stubbs Isabella Trowell Madison Stubbs Isabella Trowell	26.1s 24.3s 79.2s 1.92m 6.58m	NCR	Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd 5th	Overall Team Position Team Torbay Plymouth Newton Abbot Erme Valley	tions Club Pts. 476 421 380 205
Speed Bounce U13 Boys 2 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps 6 Laps Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce	3rd 4th 4th 1st 4th 6th 2nd 1st 2nd	Nicholas Ogle Tyler Kerswell Tyler Kerswell Luke Hayes Nicholas Ogle Tyler Kerswell Luke Hayes Luke Hayes Luke Hayes Luke Hayes Nicholas Ogle	75 26.6s 31.7s 25.4s 78.5s 46cm 38cm 2.25m 79 77		Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd	Overall Team Positing Team Plymouth South Devon Erme Valley	tions Club Pts. 264 259 224
<u>U15 Girls</u> S. Triple Jump Speed Bounce	4th 3rd	Libby Kirby Libby Kirby	5.14m 78		Pos. 1st 2nd 3rd 5th	Overall Team Position Team South Devon Newton Abbot Tavistock Erme Valley	tions Club Pts. 358 336 326 84

U15 Boys

Overall	Team	Positions
---------	------	------------------

Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
1st	Dartmouth	321
2nd	Plymouth	158
3rd	Exeter	78
	No EVH Competetors	

Final Overall Positions

1st	Plymouth	2532
2nd	Erme Valley	2031
3rd	Newton Abbot	1628
4th	Torbay	1542
5th	South Devon	1242
6th	Dartmouth	1042
7th	Tavistock	698
8th	Exeter	328

Overall Medal Winners

U10 Girls 1 Lap 1 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps Vertical Jump S. Long Jump Speed Bounce Obstacle Relay	3rd 1st 2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd =1st	Gracie Luck Eryn Hoey Gracie Luck Oceana Tolfree Eryn Hoey Esme Taylor Imogen Rickard Evie Kirby
U10 Boys 1 Lap Hurdles Vertical Jump Speed Bounce Throws Obstacle Relay	3rd 3rd 2nd 3rd 1st	Joseph Baggott Isaac Drew Ruben Taylor Isaac Drew
<u>U11 Girls</u> S. Long Jump Throws	3rd 2nd	Isabelle Drew Isabelle Drew
U11 Boys 2 Lap Hurdles 2 Laps 4 Laps Speed Bounce	3rd =1st 1st 1st	Oliver Rickard Thomas Carter Thomas Carter Thomas Carter

Throws Obstacle Relay	2nd 3rd 3rd 1st	Jay Stubbs Henry Luck Oliver Rickard
U13 Girls 2 Lap Hurdles 4/6 Laps S. Triple Jump Speed Bounce	3rd 1st 1st 2nd	Isabella Trowel Isabella Trowel Isabella Trowel Madison Stubbs
U13 Boys 2 Lap Hurdles Speed Bounce	1st 1st 2nd	Nicholas Ogle Nicholas Ogle Luke Hayes
<u>U15 Girls</u> S. Triple Jump Speed Bounce	2nd 3rd	Libby Kirby Libby Kirby